AUTOMATIC TANK GAUGES
EVO
™
550 & EVO
™
5000
AUTOMATIC TANK
GAUGES

E
AUTOMATIC TANK GAUGES
   ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Guide
ATG model, software and hardware options can be listed separately or combined when ordering. Systems shipped from the factory
will list the combined part number. Complete part numbers have a specific order and are created using the following guidelines:
TX DPMIE / TRLSC
TX = Base Model Options
T550E = EVO™ 550 base ATG
T5000E = EVO™ 5000 base ATG
DPMIE = Hardware Options (choose all that apply)*
D = Display
P = Printer
M = Internal modem
I = Dispenser interface module
E = LON module
EVO™ 550 & EVO™ 5000 Base Models
TRLSC = Software Options (choose all that apply)
T = SCALD 24-hour tank testing
R = Reconciliation/Autocalibration
L = Line leak detection
S = Secondary containment monitoring
C = Recirculation, scheduling, and timer conditions
*Only one EVO-DIM or EVO-LON module can be installed per ATG.
Example: T550EDPMI/TRLS = EVO™ 550 base model  with  display,  with
printer, with internal modem, with dispenser interface module, with SCALD,
with reconciliation/autocalibration, with line leak detection, and with secondary
containment monitoring.
Model Description
T550E EVO™ 550 base model automatic tank gauge
T5000E EVO™ 5000 base model automatic tank gauge
EVO™ 550 & EVO™ 5000 Hardware & Software Options
EVO™ 550 and EVO™ 5000 ATGs come standard with the ability to perform in-tank static leak detection. The following
software and hardware options can be added to customize your ATG. The internal hardware options will be factory installed
when ordered with the ATG.
Internal  Hardware Options
(E) Lon™ communication module, IFSF protocol capability
Note: Only one EVO-DIM or EVO-LON module can be installed per ATG.
Internal Software Options
Model Description
TS-TT (T) Statistical Continuous Automatic Leak Detection, 24 hour continuous tank testing software
TS-TRAC (R) Tank inventory reconciliation and autocalibration
TS-ELLD (L) Electronic line leak detection
TS-SCM (S) Secondary containment monitoring
TS-CON (C) DEF/AdBlue® recirculation, scheduling, and timer conditions
Expansion Consoles
Model Description
EVO-EXPC2
Secondary console to add six additional plug-in modules to the primary EVO™ 550 ATG, comes
without a display or printer
EVO-EXPC
Secondary console to add eleven additional plug-in modules to the primary EVO™ 550 ATG,
comes without a display or printer
franklinfueling.com
3760 Marsh Rd. • Madison, WI 53718, USA
Tel: +1 608 838 8786 • Fax: +1 608 838 6433
Tel: USA & Canada +1 800 225 9787 • Tel: UK +44 (0) 1473 243300
Tel: Mex 001 800 738 7610 • Tel: FR +33 (0) 1 69 21 41 41 • Tel: CH +86 10 8565 4566
© 2017 Franklin Fueling Systems. All Rights  Reserved.
FFS-0620     08-17
S
E